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J.V./Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Saturday Aug. 17 @ Allegheny Clarion Valley H S Allegheny Clarion Valley H S 9:00AM
Tuesday Sep. 03 @ BROCKWAY AREA H.S. BROCKWAY AREA H.S. 6:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 04 DUBOIS HIGH SCHOOL Brookville Area High School 6:00PM
Monday Sep. 09 @ Allegheny Clarion Valley H S Allegheny Clarion Valley H S 6:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 10 @ CURWENSVILLE AREA H. S. CURWENSVILLE AREA H. S. 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 12 REDBANK VALLEY H. S. Brookville Area High School 6:00PM
Saturday Sep. 14 @ BROCKWAY AREA H.S.

(Brockway Invite )
BROCKWAY AREA H.S. 9:00AM

Tuesday Sep. 17 PUNXSUTAWNEY AREA H. S. Brookville Area High School 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 19 Dubois Area Catholic School Brookville Area High School 6:00PM
Monday Sep. 23 @ CLEARFIELD AREA H. S. CLEARFIELD AREA H. S. 6:00PM
Thursday Sep. 26 @ ST. MARYS H.S. ST. MARYS H.S. 6:00PM
Saturday Sep. 28 @ WARREN AREA H. S. (WARREN

JV TOURNEY)
WARREN AREA H. S. 8:30PM

Tuesday Oct. 01 NORTH CLARION H. S. Brookville Area High School 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 03 @ KANE AREA H. S. KANE AREA H. S. 6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 08 @ DUBOIS HIGH SCHOOL DUBOIS HIGH SCHOOL 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 10 CURWENSVILLE AREA H. S. Brookville Area High School 6:00PM
Saturday Oct. 12 @ ELK COUNTY CATHOLIC (ECC

JV TOURNEY)
ELK COUNTY CATHOLIC 8:30PM

Monday Oct. 14 @ KARNS CITY H.S. KARNS CITY H.S. 6:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 15 BROCKWAY AREA H.S. Brookville Area High School 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 17 @ PUNXSUTAWNEY AREA H. S. PUNXSUTAWNEY AREA H. S. 6:00PM
Saturday Oct. 19 @ ELK COUNTY CATHOLIC (ECC

INVITE)
ELK COUNTY CATHOLIC 8:30PM

Tuesday Oct. 22 @ Dubois Area Catholic School Dubois Area Catholic School 6:00PM
Thursday Oct. 24 ST. MARYS H.S. Brookville Area High School 6:00PM
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